600 W ~ 630 W
CS6.2-66TB-600|605|610|615|620|625|630HP
MORE RELIABLE
30
12
Years
Years
N-type Bifacial TOPCon Technology

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6.2-66TB-600HP 600 W 40.4 V 14.86 A 47.6 V 15.85 A 22.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 630 W 40.4 V 15.60 A 47.6 V 16.64 A 23.3%
10% 660 W 40.4 V 16.35 A 47.6 V 17.44 A 24.4%
20% 720 W 40.4 V 17.83 A 47.6 V 19.02 A 26.7%
CS6.2-66TB-605HP 605 W 40.6 V 14.91 A 47.8 V 15.91 A 22.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 635 W 40.6 V 15.66 A 47.8 V 16.71 A 23.5%
10% 666 W 40.6 V 16.40 A 47.8 V 17.50 A 24.7%
20% 726 W 40.6 V 17.89 A 47.8 V 19.09 A 26.9%
CS6.2-66TB-610HP 610 W 40.8 V 14.96 A 48.0 V 15.97 A 22.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 641 W 40.8 V 15.71 A 48.0 V 16.77 A 23.7%
10% 671 W 40.8 V 16.46 A 48.0 V 17.57 A 24.8%
20% 732 W 40.8 V 17.95 A 48.0 V 19.16 A 27.1%
CS6.2-66TB-615HP 615 W 41.0 V 15.01 A 48.2 V 16.02 A 22.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 646 W 41.0 V 15.76 A 48.2 V 16.82 A 23.9%
10% 677 W 41.0 V 16.51 A 48.2 V 17.62 A 25.1%
20% 738 W 41.0 V 18.01 A 48.2 V 19.22 A 27.3%
CS6.2-66TB-620HP 620 W 41.2 V 15.06 A 48.4 V 16.08 A 23.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 651 W 41.2 V 15.81 A 48.4 V 16.88 A 24.1%
10% 682 W 41.2 V 16.57 A 48.4 V 17.69 A 25.2%
20% 744 W 41.2 V 18.07 A 48.4 V 19.30 A 27.5%
CS6.2-66TB-625HP 625 W 41.4 V 15.11 A 48.6 V 16.14 A 23.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 656 W 41.4 V 15.87 A 48.6 V 16.95 A 24.3%
10% 688 W 41.4 V 16.62 A 48.6 V 17.75 A 25.5%
20% 750 W 41.4 V 18.13 A 48.6 V 19.37 A 27.8%
CS6.2-66TB-630HP 630 W 41.6 V 15.16 A 48.8 V 16.20 A 23.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 662 W 41.6 V 15.92 A 48.8 V 17.01 A 24.5%
10% 693 W 41.6 V 16.68 A 48.8 V 17.82 A 25.7%